
 
 

 

100 % Quarantine Fiihei 
Call / Whatsapp: 93317 39435 

Bank Details:- 

  A/c No: 125001306692 

  Ifsc Code: CNRB0006494 

  (GOOGLE PAY, PHONE PAY):- 

  93317 39435 

  
 https://srsexportindia.com 

 Facebook 

 Linkdin 

 Instagram 

 Twitter 

 YouTube 

Below are the Fish Types 

 

 
SHIPPING POSSIBLE ONLY AFTER 24-48HRS OF RECEIVING 

PAYMENT. 100% LIVE ON ARRIVAL GUARANTEE ONLY IF TAKEN BY 

AIR. FOR TRAIN, BUS- LOADING IS OUR GUARANTEE, UNLOADING IS 

https://srsexportindia.com/


 
 

SHRIMPS Rate Card 

Red Fire Shrimp 25 

Orange Shrimp 45 

Red Rili Shrimp 40 

Blue Aura Shrimp 40 

Dream Blue Shrimp 40 

Yellow Golden Top Shrimp 55 

Black Shrimp 55 

Yamato Shrimp 70 

Yamato Shrimp XL $ 75 

Yellow Golden Head Shrimp XL $ 65 

Yellow Golden Back Shrimp $ 55 

Orange Golden Back Shrimp $ 55 

Snow Ball Shrimp $ 44 

  

LOBSTER  

Orange Lobster 100 

Blue Lobster 100 

White Lobster 100 

Mexican dwarf Lobster 85 

  

SNAILS  

Assassin Snail 25 

Yellow spot rabbit snail 80 

Zebra Snail 40 

Spotted Snail 40 

Black rabbit snail 65 

Sponge rabbit snail 80 

Killer Snail $ 30 

Batik Nerite Snail $ 40 

Military Helmet Nerite Snail $ 45 

  

TETRAS Minimum 25 each pc should be taken 

Neon tetra L 14 

Yellow Widow XXL 44 

Green widow XXL 44 

Purple widow XXL 44 

Red Widow L 55 

Yellow Tiger widow Tetra L 33 

Red Tiger widow Tetra L 44 

CLIENT'S RESPONSIBILITY. NO COMPENSATION FOR MISSING 

PARCEL IF NOT UNLOADED IN TIME. 

Prices are not constant its changes as per the $Rates 

For Wholesale Price please send your Business Card 



Black Diamond Neon L 33 

Blue diamond Neon Brilliant M 44 

Golden Phantom M 22 

Whitefin Tetra 34 

Colombia red fin tetra 28 

Albino Pristella L 23 

Albino Cardinal tetra L 50 

Rummy Nose XL 34 

Rummy Nose XXL 44 

Brilliant rummy nose XL 55 

Congo Tetra L 120 

Congo Tetra M 100 

Albino Congo M 100 

Yellow Congo M 100 

Bleeding Heart Tetra 190 

Daisy Rice Fish 2.5cm $ 50 

Rosy Tetra L $ 19 

Ember Tetra $ 28 

Lemon Tetra $ 17 

Red Eye Tetra $ 13 

Mountain Minnows $ 16 

Green Widow M $ 28 

Green Widow ML $ 38 

Yellow Widow M $ 28 

Yellow Widow ML $ 38 

Red Widow M $ 38 

Purple Widow $ 28 

Green Tiger Widow $ 28 

Yellow Tiger Widow $ 28 

Purple Tiger Widow $ 28 

Gold Tetra 3cm $ 33 

Albino Neon Tetra 2.2cm $ 33 

Brilliant Diamond Neon 2cm $ 21 

Albino Black Neon Tetra 2cm $ 20 

Rummy Nose Tetra L $ 28 

Rummy Nose Tetra 2.8cm IMP $ 31 

Platinum Rummy Nose Tetra $ 58 

Cardinal Tetra ML $ 38 

Red Phantom 2cm $ 21 

Black Phantom 3cm $ 19 

Pristela $ 16 

Albino Pristela $ 17 

Rozy Tetra L $ 18 

Copper Tetra L $ 15 

Glow Light Tetra 2.2-2.3cm $ 16 

Albino Glow Light Tetra $ 21 

Glass Blood Fin Tetra $ 16 

Hockey Stick Tetra $ 15 



Hockey Stick Tetra L $ 18 

Flame Tetra $ 18 

Surfi Tetra $ 11 

Veiltail Surfi M $ 26 

Albino Congo Tetra 5cm $ 190 

Golden Pencil Tetra 2.5cm $ 23 

Colombian Tetra 3cm $ 25 

Green Neon Tetra ML $ 50 

  

RASBORA / DANIOS Minimum 25 each pc should be 
taken 

Hengeli Rasbora M 30 

Green Rasbora L 35 

Maculata Rasbora M 30 

Espei Rasbora $ 25 

Scissor Tail Rasbora $ 25 

Harlequin Rasbora M $ 31 

Harlequin Rasbora XL $ 35 

Hengeli Rasbora XL $ 37 

Maculata Rasbora $ 35 

Green Kubotai Rasbora $ 45 

Red Tail Rasbora 2.5-2.8cm $ 40 

Micro Rasbora Erythromicron M $ 60 

Strawberry Rasbora $ 35 

Malbar Danio $ 28 

Yellow Zebra Danio M $ 17 

Yellow Zebra Danio L $ 21 

Green Zebra Danio $ 17 

Blue Zebra Danio M $ 10 

Pink Zebra Danio L $ 13 

  

GUPPY / BARBS / SWORDTAIL / MOLLY'S Minimum 25 each pc should be 
taken 

Red Guppy M/F $ 19 

Black Guppy $ 49 

Black Guppy M/F $ 39 

Assorted Guppy M/F - L $ 24 

Assorted Guppy Male $ 19 

Platinum Red Tail Dumbo Ear Guppy Male  $ 79 

Platinum Elephant Ear Guppy $ 59 

Albino Flamingo Highdorsal M/F Guppy IMP $ 79 

Red Eye Flamingo Guppy M/F $ 49 

Albino Red Mouth Koi Guppy $ 79 

Yellow Guppy Male XL $ 34 

Veiltail Cherry Barb $ 24 

Five Banded Barb ML $ 59 

Rosy Barb $ 15 

Rosy Barb L $ 19 



Melon Barb $ 22 

Filamentos Barb $ 26 

Denisoni Barb (M) $ 54 

Denisoni Barb (S) $ 31 

Fluorescent Green Tiger Barb 3.5cm $ 39 

Fluorescent Green Tiger Barb $ 54 

Fluorescent Green Tiger Barb L $ 114 

Tiger Barb $ 16 

Tiger Barb Veiltail $ 59 

Green Tiger Barb $ 59 

Green Tiger Barb Long Fin 3cm $ 69 

Checkerboard barb M 29 

Green Tiger Barb Balloon M 104 

Five Band Barb 54 

Sailfin Sunrise Platy M 154 

Red Coral Platy 29 

Lyretail Golden Molly 44 

Chocolate Molly M $ 19 

Chocolate Molly XXL $ 29 

Guppy Tail Molly M $ 29 

Red Eye Tangerine 2” $ 24 

Assorted Platy XL $ 16 

Moon Tail Molly XL $ 22 

Calico Sword Tail M $ 22 

Black Moontail Molly XL $ 22 

  

RAINBOW FISH / PENCIL FISH  

Balloon Bosemani Rainbow 2” 160 

Madagascar Rainbow 2” 70 

Blue Neon Rainbow 90 

Yellow Beckford pencil fish M 50 

Red Beckford Pencil Fish M 40 

Red Rainbow 2” 95 

Rainbow shiner 110 

Red Rainbow 3” $ 95 

Australian Rainbow 2” $ 65 

Blue Rainbow 5cm $ 110 

Parkinson Rainbow $ 50 

Bosemani Rainbow 1.5” $ 60 

Bosemani Rainbow 2” $ 75 

Bosemani Rainbow Male 2.5” $ 135 

Balloon Bosemani Rainbow 2.5cm $ 95 

Neon Rainbow 1.25” $ 28 

Getrudae Rainbow 2cm $ 60 

  

KILLI FISH/ GOBY FISH  

Red papua goby L 100 

Orange Goby L 100 



Bumble Bee Goby 30 

Gardneri killi L 85 

Dragon Goby (Gobioides Broussonetti) 6-7 & 8-9 1100/1300 

Red Lipstick Goby 4-5cm $ 120 

  

GOURAMI  

Albino Giant Gourami 2.5” / 3” 160/190 

Golden Giant Gourami 2.5 110 

Blood Gourami 80 

Red Tail Giant Gourami 2.5-3” 550 

Pearl Gourami M/F 3” $ 90 

Pearl Gourami Male XXL $ 120 

Red Lilly Gourami $ 60 

Dwarf Gourami Male L $ 85 

Flame Gourami M Size $ 65 

Black Eye Giant Gourami 2.5” $ 120 

Black Eye Giant Gourami 3” $ 265 

Albino Red Eye Giant Gourami 2.5” $ 135 

  

LOACH  

Horseface Loach 160 

Kuhli loach L 30 

Giant Kuhli Loach 45 

Asiatic Hi-Fin Loach 2” 250 

Clown Loach 2” 135 

Clown Loach 2.5” 170 

Clown Loach 3.5-4” 390 

Zodiac Loach - $ 25 

Garra Rufa - $ 15 

Hi Fin Asiatic Loach Seasonal 3-4cm $ 175 

  

PLECOS / CATFISH /  

L134 2” (Original) 3800 

L-201 2.5” 2800 

L46 7300 

L47 M 3100 

L168 1700 

L128 M 2100 

L – 15 $ 2900 

L – 34 Medusa Pleco 3” $ 2500 

L-240 VT 2800 

L-153 VT 2300 

L-75 M VT 2500 

L-235 VT 2400 

L-106 VT 1800 

L-204 VT 2500 

Golden Blue Eye Ancistrus 385 

Red Hi-Fin Sucker 82.5 



HillStream Loach 137.5 

Ancistrus sp gold long fin (Albino longfin sucker) 330 

Brushmouth Black Longfin 220 

Tigrinus Catfish 8” 27500 

Irwini Catfish 3" 3500 

Thailand Glass Catfish 82.5 

Otocinclus 95 

Golden Algae Eater XL 30 

Siamese Alage Eater L 30 

Red Tail Catfish 2” 95 

Red Tail Catfish 2.5” $ 120 

Tiger Shovelnose 3” 170 

RedTail Ripsaw Catfish VT 3000 

Tiger Ripsaw Catfish VT 3000 

Golden Petricola 2” 300 

Talking Chocolate Catfish $ 95 

Synodontis Petricola 1.5” 140 

Synodontis Valentiano 2” 265 

Feather Fin Catfish 2-2.5” 90 

Red Whiptail 4-5cm $ 200 

Shat Catfish $ 40 

Albino Bristelnose 1.5” IMP $ 145 

Albino Bristelnose 1.5” $ 120 

Black Bristelnose 1.5” $ 120 

Black Bristelnose Veiltail 2” $ 165 

Black & White Bristelnose Veiltail 3" IMP $ 300 

Black Long Fin Bristelnose 4cm $ 165 

Albino Hi Fin Red Eyes Sucker 5cm $ 165 

Black Kulihi Loach $ 30 

Garrapanda 1” $ 105 

Black Sucker 3” IMP $ 30 

Long Fin Golden Blue Eyes Ancistrus 5-6cm $ 440 

  

CORYDORAS  

Leopard Cory L 110 

Similis Cory L 110 

Aldofoi Cory M 275 

Sterbai Cory L 85 

Bandit Cory L 150 

Black Cory M 550 

Aspidoras Corydoras M 250 

Metae Corydoras 3cm $ 140 

Albino Corydoras M $ 23 

Rabauti Corydoras L $ 185 

Julie Corydoras $ 100 

Sterbai Corydoras L IMP $ 105 

Peppered Corydoras M $ 23 

Corydoras Aeneus Peru Gold Stripe $ 450 



Green Corydoras M $ 23 

  

CICHLIDS  

Flower Horn 4/6” 1000/1600 

Red Parrot 6-7cm 230 

Red parrot 9-10cm 245 

Red Heart Shape Parrot 8-9cm 305 

Yellow Parrot 6-7cm 245 

Yellow Heart Shape Parrot 8-9cm 305 

Purple Blood Parrot (A) 8cm $ 255 

Purple Heart Shape Blood Parrot 7.5cm $ 320 

Uaru Cichlid 4cm $ 250 

Uaru 2” 325 

Argantea Cichlid 5-6cm $ 300 

Geophagus Suranamensis 3” 275 

Geophagus Suranamensis 4” 400 

Geophagus Red Head Tapajos 3.5” 350 

Geophagus Albino Heckelli 5” 3000 

Geophagus Albino Heckeli 1.5” 715 

Albino Heckeli 2” $ 880 

Geophagus Heckeli 2.5” 275 

Geophagus Balzani 1.5” 275 

Geophagus Brasiliensis 1” 140 

Geophagus Hondae 1.5-2” 325 

Geophagus Jurupari 2.5” 750 

Red Devil 3” 170 

Blue Balloon Ram L 215 

Electric Blue Balloon Ram XL 265 

Balloon Electric Golden Ram L $ 240 

Electric Balloon Ram L $ 240 

Balloon Golden Ram IMP L $ 195 

German Blue Rama Rosy 4-5cm $ 90 

Golden Balloon Ram 3cm $ 85 

Midas Cichlid 3” 200 

Rainbow Cichlid 3” 275 

Managuense Cichlid 2” 90 

Flag Festivum Cichlid 2” 220 

Peacock Bass Ocellaris 2-2.5” 225 

Peacock Bass Orinoco 2-2.5” 355 

Peacock Bass Orinoco 3.5” 450 

Peacock Bass Monoculus 2-2.5” 275 

Cichla Ocellaris 5cm $ 195 

Pinima Peacock Bass 5cm $ 412.5 

Spider Kelberi Peacock Bass M $ 1700 

Azul Peacock Bass 5cm $ 299 

Frontosa 1.25-1.5” 275 

Frontosa 2” 375 

Frontosa 4.5” 1700 



Blue Zaire Frontosa 1.5” / 2” 700/900 

Black Widow Frontosa 2.5” 950 

Frontosa 3cm $ 250 

Cyphotilapia Frontosa 6.5cm $ 650 

Black Widow Frontosa 10cm $ 3900 

Frontosa Cichlid 12.5cm $ 1700 

Apistogramma agassizi Golden 1.5” 220 

Apistogramma agassizi double red 1.5” 295 

Lelepui 2” 425 

Electric Blue Jack Dempesy 3cm $ 215 

Electric Blue Jack Dempsey 1.5” 240 

Neon Acara 3” $ 82 

Electric Blue Neon Acara 2.5” $ 85 

Electric Blue Neon Acara 3.5" $ 150 

Guianacara Dacriya Cichlid 1” 220 

Butticoferi 1.5” 70 

Spotted Duboisi 2” 450 

Double Star Tropheus (Bulu Point) 2” 450 

Red Band Duboissi (Pemba) 2” 450 

Golden Fire Fox Duboisi 2” 500 

Fire Fox Duboisi 2” 500 

Spotted Duboisi S $ 250 

Julidichromis Dickfeldi 4cm $ 220 

Big Yellow Band Tropheus (Kaiser) M $ 500 

Black Ghost 8” $ 1300 

Green Severum 2” 220 

Rotkeil Severum 3” $ 120 

Red Spotted Golden Severum Cichlid IMP 4” $ 900 

Red Severum 2” $ 135 

Red Severum 2.5” $ 195 

Yellow Peacock 2/3” 65/140 

Red Peacock 2/3” 65/140 

Blue Peacock 2” 55 

Red eye Strawberry 2/3” 65/140 

Black eye Strawberry 2/3” 65/140 

Sulphur Head 2/3” 65/140 

Kadango 2/3” 65/140 

Electric Blue 2/3” 65/140 

Five Color 2/3” 65/140 

Taiwan Reef 2/3” 65/140 

Living Stone 2/3” 65/140 

Hongi 2” 65 

Johnstoni 2” 65 

Venus 2” 65 

Eyebiter 2” 65 

Banana 2/3” 65/140 

Zulu 2/3" 65/140 

Elongatus 2" 125 



Ice Blue 2” 65 

Albino Ice Blue 2" 65 

Venus 2" 65 

Tanzania 3" 225 

Blue dolphin 2/3” 65/140 

Albino Blue Dolphin 2/2.5/3” 125/175/225 

Fusco 2/3” 65/140 

Jacob 2/3” 65/140 

Kenyi 2” 65 

Red Zebra 2/2.5” 65/125 

Red Side Neck 2/3” 65/140 

Litobate Zim 2/3” 65/140 

Nagara 2/3” 65/140 

Phenochilus (Placidochromis) 2” 150 

Usisya (Flavescent peacock) 2” 150 

Lwanda (Red Top) 2” 150 

Mamelela (Lemon Jake Cichlid) 2/3” 125/225 

Five Color Eyebiter 2.5/3" 150/175 

Blue Neon 2/3” 120/225 

Maulana 2/3” 120/225 

Demasoni 1.5” 65 

Demasoni 2” 135 

  

AROWANAS  

Silver Arowana 4/6/8/10" 450/650/900/1200 

Silver Arowana 5" VT 600 

Silver Arowana 7" VT 800 

Pearl Arowana 6” 3520 

Golden Pearl Arowana 6"-7" VT 3850 

Albino Arowana 5/8/12" 3500/5500/7500 

Banjar Red Arowana 7"-8" (Best Aqua Farm) VT 5750 

RTG Arowana 5"-6" (Best Aqua Farm) VT 6500 

Hi Back Arowana 5"-6" ( Best Aqua Farm) VT 6500 

HiBack Arowana 8"-9" (Best Aqua Farm) VT 8000 

Super Hi-Back 7"-8" (Best Aqua Farm) VT 9000 

24 K Arowana 8"-9" Best Aqua Farm) VT 26000 

Hi Back Arowana 12"-15" (Bukit Merah Farm) VT 11500 

Hi back Arowana 8" (Bukit Merah Farm) VT 8000 

Blue Base Arowana 8-9” (Sianlon Farm) 22500 

Golden Helmet Arowana 10-11” (Sianlon Farm) 22500 

Red Chilli Super Red Arowana 9-10” 104000 

Red Tail Gold Arowana 7” Sianlon Farm) $ 7500 

  

Qian Hu Farm  

Banjar Red Arowana 4"-5" VT 6000 

RTG Arowana 7" VT 10000 

RTG Arowana 7-8” 10400 

Hi Back Arowana 7" VT 9900 



Super Hi Back 7" VT 12100 

Electric Blue Cross 8" VT 19800 

BlueBase Malaysian CrossBack VT 26400 

Chilli Super Red 8"-10" VT 39600 

  

  

STINGRAYS  

Black Diamond Stingray 9-10” 22500 

Black Diamond Hybrid  9-10” 11000 

Motoray Stingray 4-5”/ 6” 4500/5000 

King Henlie Black Diamond Hybrid Stingray 5” $ 12500 

Motoro Stingray 8"9" VT 7700 

Hi-brid Stingray 6"-8" ( M/F) VT 8250 

Albino Stingray 6"+ VT 24500 

Albino Stingray 8" VT 27500 

White Daimond 8"-10" VT 38500 

Red Daimond 8"-10" VT 38500 

  

  

DISCUS  

Golden (Yellow) Discuss 3/4/5” 1800/2800/3800 

Golden Spotted Cross 5” 4950 

Golden Spotted 5” 4950 

Red Checkerboard Discuss 4-4.5/5-5.5” 2800/4300 

Bulldog Red Checkerboard 4” 2420 

Snow Leopard 3.5/4” 2300/3300 

Eruption 4" 2200 

Yellow Checkerboard Discuss 5.5-6” 4400 

Albino Classic 4” 2750 

Fuji Red 3.5/4/4.5-5” 2800/3300/3800 

Red Valentines 5-5.5” 4400 

Snow Leopard Eruption 5.5-6” 4400 

Panthera Leopard 3.5” 4950 

Leopard 4-4.5” 2750 

Red Eagle 3.5-4”/4.5-5” 2800/4300 

Snow Leopard/Eruption 4-4.5” 3300 

Rafflesia 3.5-4” 4300 

Heckel Turquoise 3-3.5” 2750 

High Body Red Cover 4.5-5” 3850 

Sakura Leopard/ Eruption 4.5-5” 3850 

Super Red Eagle 4.5-5” 4400 

White Butterfly 2.5-3” 1400 

Super White Butterfly 3.5 ” 3300 

White Butterfly 4.5-5” 5500 

Mercury 5-5.5” 4300 

Albino Red Melon 4.5” 4950 

Red Melon 4.5-5” 4300 

Spider Checkerboard 5-6” 4300 



Albino Platinum 2.5-3” 4950 

Mercury 2.5-3” 1400 

Red Cover with Heckel Gene 4.5-5 ” 4500 

Tiger Turquoise 5-6” 6500 

Sakura Leopard 4” 3300 

Sakura Leopard 5-6” 3900 

Pigeon Snake 5” 4950 

High Body Pigeon 4.5” 3850 

High Body Tiger 4” 3850 

High Body Tiger Snake 4” 4070 

Tiger Snake 4.5” 3850 

Curipera Cross 4” 7000 

Yellow Checkerboard & Snake 3.5-4” 2200 

Face Spotted Eruption 5” 6500 

Mix Assorted Discuss 2.5-3” 750 

  

LOCAL DISCUS  

Snow White Discus 3” $ 800 

Tiger Turquoise Discus 3” $ 650 

Red Map Discus 2.5” $ 625 

Leopard Discus 2.5” $ 625 

Yellow Discus 2.5” $ 575 

Red Pigeon Discus 3” $ 650 

Red Pigeon Discus 4” $ 750 

Blue Turquoise Discus 3” $ 650 

Rafflesia Discus 3” $ 650 

Red Cover Discus 3” $ 650 

  

GOLD FISHES / KOI CARPS  

Giant Oranda 5-5.5” 1050 

Black Oranda 4-4.5” (High Grade) 750 

Red & White Ranchu 2” (High Grade) 225 

Red Cap Oranda 4-4-5” (High Grade) 850 

Calico Ryukin 5-5.5” (High Grade) 850 

Balloon Pearl Scale 1.5” 125 

Ryukin Short tail 5” (High Grade) 1000 

Calico Oranda 12 cm VT 1100 

Calico Oranda 10 cm VT 1000 

Black Koi 4” 275 

Lion Head Oranda 6.5cm $ 625 

Oranda Gold 12cm - $ 450 

Red & White Lion Head Ranchu 3” $ 275 

Red & White Ranchu 5cm $ 110 

Red Cap Oranda IMP 10cm $ 450 

Red Cap Oranda IMP 12cm $ 605 

Red Cap Oranda 5-6cm $ 50 

Red Cap Oranda 8cm $ 90 

Red Oranda 10-12cm $ 385 



Calico Gold L 9cm $ 140 

Calico Bubble Eye Gold Fish 2.5” $ 115 

Pearl Scale Gold 6cm $ 45 

Tri Color Oranda 8cm $ 110 

Tri Color Oranda 10cm IMP $ 1750 

Black Lion Head Ranchu 6-7cm $ 450 

Bubble Eye Gold 8cm $ 50 

Ryukin Gold 10cm IMP $ 450 

Long Fin Koi 7.5cm - $ 50 

Golden Koi (A) 7.5cm $ 230 

Kohaku Koi 7.5cm $ 205 

Milky Koi 3.5” – 25 $ 40 

Milky Koi Long Fin 12-15cm $ 125 

  

BETTA  

Halfmoon 70 

Koi Pk 175 

Female Fighter 50 

Elephant Ear Halfmoon 150 

Koi PK 175 

Half Moon Male Fighter $ 75 

Half Moon Red Fighter $ 95 

Half Moon Mustard Fighter $ 99 

Half Moon Candy Fighter $ 450 

Plakart Female Fighter $ 65 

Candy Plakart Fighter $ 220 

Elephant Ear Female Fighter $ 75 

Elephant Ear Fighter $ 120 

Half Moon Female L Fighter $ 55 

Candy Female Fighter $ 110 

Crowntail Fighter $ 65 

Black Crowntail Fighter $ 85 

Double Tail Half Moon Fighter $ 75 

Double Tail Fighter $ 75 

Half Moon Snow White Fighter $ 120 

  

EXOTIC  

Hydrocynus Goilath 8cm $ 2800 

Hydrolycus Scomberoides (PAYARA) 4” 3500 

Goliath Tiger 5"-6" VT 3500 

Goliath Vittatus 5"-6" VT 3500 

Blackberry Dollar 1.5” 1350 

Black Berry Pacu 3.5" 2000 

Yellow American Flagtail 2” 300 

Red Flagtail prochilodus 8-9” 4100 

Golden Panchex L 50 

Baby Dolphin 2” 225 

Baby dolphin 3” 330 



Snow White Gaar 16” 38000 

Hujeta Gaar 4” 200 

Banded Leporinus 1.5” 225 

Banded Laporinus (Affinis) 2” 250 

Black Banded Leporinus 1.5” $ 250 

Reed Snake Fish 8-9” 550 

Zig zag Eel 7-8” 500 

Fire Eel 5-6 500 

Tire Track Eel 15cm 900 

Mini Puffer 0.5” 125 

ABA ABA 3” 300 

Aba Aba 15"-18" 10500 

Butterfly Fish L 400 

Alligator Gaar 3” 275 

Platinum Half Beak 40 

Lapradei 3.5-4” 450 

Lapradei 4-4.5” 500 

Lapradei 5-6” 550 

Leopard Senegal 2” 650 

Leopard Senegal 3” 750 

Albino Green Senegal Longfin 4-5” 450 

Albino Senegal 3” – $ 165 

Endlicheri Senegal 3-3.5” 235 

Green Senegal 3-3.5” 170 

Delhezi Senegal 3.5” 350 

Delhezi Senegal 4-4.5” 405 

Single bar Pacu 2.5” 650 

Spotted Silver Dollar 3” 430 

Single Band Dollar 2.5” 430 

Five Band Dollar 3” 440 

Glass Ghost Knife fish 3” 210 

Clown Knife Fish 3” (Bright Pattern) 95 

Albino (Red Eye) Clown Knife Fish 6.5-7cm $ 700 

Elephant Nose 4cm $ 360 

Elephant Noze 3"-4" VT 385 

Elephant Noze 5" VT 495 

Elephant Noze 7"-9" VT 1200 

Green Puffer 1.5” $ 75 

Green Scats M $ 130 

Feather Fin Upside Down Catfish 2” $ 80 

Cobra Snake Head 3” $ 220 

Tiger Tilapia 2” $ 85 

Siam Tiger ( NTT )9"+ VT 6050 

Siam Tiger ( NTT) 5" VT 1700 

Siam Tiger ( NTT) 6"+ VT 2750 

Siam Tiger ( NTT) 2.5" VT 715 

Siam Tiger ( NTT) 2" VT 605 

Manarambo Chichlet 3" VT 1350 



Lung Fish 8"-10" VT 1400 

American FlagTail 2.7" VT 305 

American FlagTail 3"+ VT 360 

Dolphin 3" + VT 330 

Dolphin 7" VT 2000 

Distichodus Chichlet 3"+ VT 1800 

Distichodus Lefini 2.5"+ VT 1800 

Bush Fish 3" VT 350 

Bush Fish 4"-5" VT 500 

Palmas Senegal 12" VT 1700 

Congicus Senegal 10" VT 1200 

Lapradi Bichir 2 Ft VT 13500 

Turkana Bichir 2 Ft  VT 26500 

  

DOLLAR  

Dollar 1.75” $ 23 

Three Stripe Dollar 3” $ 650 

Single Band Pacu 3” $ 600 

Blackberry Dollar 1.5” 1320 

Black Berry Pacu 3.5" 2000 

  

FLOWERHORNS  

Flowerhorn 3” $ 825 

Flowerhorn Kamfa 2” IMP $ 165 

Flowerhorn Pearl Spot 2‘’ $ 82.5 

Flower Horn 4/6” 1100/1600 

  

OSCARS  

Lemon Yellow Oscar 2.5” $ 110 

Albino Oscar 3” Less Colour $ 60.5 

Albino Oscar 2.5” $ 93.5 

Albino Oscar 3” $ 110 

Albino Oscar 3.5” $ 132 

Albino Oscar 4” Less Color $ 71.5 

Albino Oscar 4” $ 165 

Copper Oscar 2” $ 93.5 

Copper Oscar 2.5” $ 99 

Copper Oscar 3” $ 121 

Fire Red Oscar 2.5” $ 99 

Fire Red Oscar 2.75” $ 121 

Fire Red Oscar 3” $ 132 

Tiger Oscar 1.5” $ 49.5 

Tiger Oscar 2” $ 93.5 

Tiger Oscar 2.5” $ 60.5 

Tiger Oscar 2.5” IMP $ 110 

Tiger Oscar 3” $ 82.5 

 0 

GAR 0 



Hujeta Gar 3" $ 175 

Aligator Gar 3.5” $ 355 

Spotted Gar 4” $ 250 

Alligator Gaar 3"-4" VT 330 

Alligator Gaar 5"-6" VT 495 

Platinum Gaar 10"-12" VT 27500 

Platinum Gaar AAA 12" VT 33000 

Marble Gaar 12" VT 41800 

Marble Gaar 15"-18"  VT 49500 

  

SHARK  

Albino Rainbow Shark $ 28 

Red Tail Rainbow Shark $ 23 

Silver Shark 5cm $ 36 

Silver Shark 7.5cm $ 63 

Pinktail Chalceus 4cm $ 178 

  

ANGEL’S  

Altum Angel 5 ” 7700 

Peruvian Altum Angel 2.5-3” 170 

Albino Blue Angel 2.5” 330 

Albino Red Cap Koi Angel 2.5” $ 165 

Albino Koi Angel 2” $ 70 

Scar Red Cap Koi Angel M $ 110 

Mono Angel M $ 65 

Mono Angel XL $ 120 

Mono Sabae 5.5cm $ 300 

Mono Sabae Cross Angel 3-3.5” $ 220 

Scar Koi Angel M $ 18 

Scar Koi Angel 2” $ 23 

Scar Koi Angel ML $ 40 

Jet Black Angel 2” $ 40 

Jet Black Long Fin Angel 3” $ 65 

Marble Angel 2.5” $ 22 

Albino Manacapuru Angel 2.5” $ 300 

Smoky Blue Angel 3” $ 60 

Platinum Blue Red Eye Angel XL $ 550 

Platinum Blue Red Eye Angel 2.5” $ 110 

Bulgarian Seal Point 2.5” $ 275 

Scar Angel 2” $ 20 

Platinum Scar Angel 3” $ 50 

Platinum Angel M $ 40 
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